
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1992; Date
Recorded= 1992/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199210090002
29771

10/09/1992
02:22:59

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210220002
43291

10/22/1992
02:22:35

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199210130002
32911

10/13/1992
11:46:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTER,
NEAL D VAN

199210130002
33261

10/13/1992
01:36:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210060002
23821

10/06/1992
10:20:59

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199210230002
43691

10/23/1992
09:04:47

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINSON,
RUTH GLASS

199210130002
32721

10/13/1992
11:00:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209150002
00551

199210020002
21121

10/02/1992
04:11:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS,
SANDRA
JOYCE

12 41 Lot#:42
Book:12 Pg:41

199210010002
19661

10/01/1992
04:01:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE COFER, BILLY
RAY

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:NW

199210070002
25611

10/07/1992
10:12:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHEEK JR,
JAMES
THOMAS

11 83 Lot#:38
Book:11 Pg:83
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE 1ST
SECTOR

199210190002
38481

10/19/1992
10:59:27

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FLYNN, JIMMY
E

15 110 Lot#:15
Book:15
Pg:110
Desc:PARK
PLACE 1ST
ADDITION
PHASE I

199210190002
39151

10/19/1992
03:52:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
BRUCE A

6 85 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:85
Desc:DUNNAM
FARMS

199210200002
39751

10/20/1992
10:04:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMON,
GERALD

10 104 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS
1ST SECTOR

199210090002
29341

10/09/1992
12:02:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLEY,
RONALD C JR

6 21 Lot#:21 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:21
Desc:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR



199210230002
43681

10/23/1992
09:04:46

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIRANDA,
VICTOR J

14 38 Lot#:78
Book:14 Pg:38

199210130002
33281

10/13/1992
01:46:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCINTYRE,
DOUGLAS E

14 16 Lot#:127
Book:14 Pg:16


