Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210090002 29771	10/09/1992 02:22:59	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199210220002 43291	10/22/1992 02:22:35	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP						
199210130002 32911	10/13/1992 11:46:58	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTER, NEAL D VAN						
199210130002 33261	10/13/1992 01:36:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP						
199210060002 23821	10/06/1992 10:20:59	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP						
199210230002 43691	10/23/1992 09:04:47	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON, RUTH GLASS						
199210130002 32721	10/13/1992 11:00:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199209150002 00551	
199210020002 21121	10/02/1992 04:11:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, SANDRA JOYCE			12	41		Lot#:42 Book:12 Pg:41
199210010002 19661	10/01/1992 04:01:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFER, BILLY RAY						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:NW
199210070002 25611	10/07/1992 10:12:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHEEK JR, JAMES THOMAS			11	83		Lot#:38 Book:11 Pg:83 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE 1ST SECTOR
199210190002 38481	10/19/1992 10:59:27	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLYNN, JIMMY			15	110		Lot#:15 Book:15 Pg:110 Desc:PARK PLACE 1ST ADDITION PHASE I
199210190002 39151	10/19/1992 03:52:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, BRUCE A			6	85		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:85 Desc:DUNNAM FARMS
199210200002 39751	10/20/1992 10:04:15	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMON, GERALD			10	104		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS 1ST SECTOR
199210090002 29341	10/09/1992 12:02:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITLEY, RONALD C JR			6	21		Lot#:21 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:21 Desc:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR

	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	MIRANDA, VICTOR J		14	38	Lot#:78 Book:14 Pg:38
199210130002 33281	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	MCINTYRE, DOUGLAS E		14	16	Lot#:127 Book:14 Pg:16